Overall Results

Tony Lama CMSA World Championship

N Stage - 2

AR N

Course Number: 7

Official
Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty Time

1 M6 Charlie Little 18.114 0 18.114

2 M6 Gary Vickers 18.394 0 18.394

3 M6 Matt Sronce 18.589 0 18.589

4 L5 Laura Wilson 18.849 0 18.849

5 L6 Natalie Johnson 18.914 0 18.914

6 M6 Rock Clark 18.950 0 18.950

7 M6 Cody Clark 18.977 0 18.977

8 L6 Tammy Billingsley 19.126 0 19.126

9 M3 Heithe Williams 19.128 0 19.128

10 M6 Royce Anderson 19.135 0 19.135
11 M6 John Clark 19.145 0 19.145
12 L6 Jessie Kuka 19.151 0 19.151
13 L6 Kenda Lenseigne 19.212 0 19.212
14 L5 De Chapman 19.338 0 19.338
15 M6 Curt Moore 19.352 0 19.352
16 M5 Taylor Marley 19.462 0 19.462
17 L4 Megan Spaulding 19.532 0 19.532
18 L3 Dallie Rose Bean 19.533 0 19.533
19 M5 Ty White 19.550 0 19.550
20 SM5 Bobby Ruwe 19.564 0 19.564
21 L4 Shifarrah Carr 19.587 0 19.587
22 L5 Laura Pikop 19.603 0 19.603
23 M3 Daniel Kelley 19.621 0 19.621
24 M5 Donny MacDougall 19.625 0 19.625
25 M4 Marty Hagedon 19.632 0 19.632
26 M6 Brett Morgan 19.639 0 19.639
27 L5 Tosha Barthel 19.674 0 19.674
28 M6 Tim McDonald 19.710 0 19.710
29 SM5 Bob Myler 19.743 0 19.743
30 M4 Craig Shryock 19.773 0 19.773
31 L5 Kristen Barnes 19.791 0 19.791
32 L6 Dawn Smitley 19.811 0 19.811
33 M3 Colin Cook 19.840 0 19.840
34 SL5 Cindy Griggs 19.872 0 19.872
35 L6 Joyce Nelson 19.883 0 19.883
36 L5 Lisa DeGeare 19.893 0 19.893
37 M4 Roy Bean 19.932 0 19.932
38 L4 Samantha Erdmann 19.935 0 19.935
39 M2 Cody Shryock 19.955 0 19.955
40 M6 Paul Chapman 19.962 0 19.962
41 SM5 Rick Jones 20.062 0 20.062
42 M5 Paul Duncombe 20.098 0 20.098
43 SM6 Rick Deckena 20.104 0 20.104
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Bob Peters
Kelli Shryock
Zane Chunn
Andra Olson
Bill Beamon
Sharon Hagedon
Tanya Klassen
Chuck Duncan
Tim Dernosek
Eddie Miller
Kim Redo

Nick Black
Vernon Vesperman
Darcey Norick
Blair Philippi
Michaela Morgan
Jim MacIntyre
Thomas Porter
Elizabeth Clavette
Dale Howell
Rachel Peters
Mike Leedom
Dwight Barhite
Bobby Chevarria
Tisha Deckena
Kathy Hollmann
Amanda Porter
Denny Lemons
Crystal Johnson
Torie Griggs
Yves Langlois
Chuck Chunn
Jeffrey Randolph
Chad Barthel
Kay Rivers

Mike Parsons
Mitchell Venem
Wayne Riggs
Mike Males

Doug Rogers

Lee Osterberg
Mike Smitley
Jerry Jacobs
Stoney Burks
Colleen Winfrey
Chuck Martino
Alan Firetto
Dwayne Haaby
Celia Boyd
Calleigh King
Connie Ricketts
Jade Pybus
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Alisa Peters
Mickey Owens
Linda Woul
Heath Marshall
Sara May Stahmer
Deana Miller
Donnie Blucher
Rick Carlson
Mike Robb

Don Sronce
Loren Adrian
Bob Emmons

Paul Masheimer
Bob Thomson
Glenda Wilson
Michael May
Allan Watt
Chris Giffen
Jesse Miller
Sharyl Anderson
Cathy Papley
Tim Cowan

Dee Dee Trichter
Barry Nadell
Debbie Ward
Anthony Jones
Joyce Scheppert
Dan Moore

Chip Cooper
Elke Jones
Kevin Harmon
Monty Sperry
Elizabeth Parsons
Brad Binkley
Clif Kessler
Wyatt Hicks
Marc Wadley

Doc Fischer
Terry Gibson
DeAnn Soults
Cheryl McLane
Frank Sears
Chad Little

Bob Haygood
Cassie Brown
Wayne Sanders
Katrina Klotz
Share All Carr
Verle Hamm
Wayne Smith
Cathy Hendrickson
Michelle Runyan
Tammy Carey-Pippenger
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SL3
L2
M1
L2
Ll
M3
M6
L1
SL4
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L5
SM1
M6
SL3
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M2
SM2
SM5
SL2
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L3
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L3
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SL4
M4
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L2
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Jim Huff

Lee Ann Myers
Wanda Martin
Kelly Moore
Trish McDaniel
Sharelle Williams
Zane Runyan
Marcus Wadley
Angie Widdowfield
Carolyn Wilkinson
Melodie Beamon
Nancy Crosby
Sandy Williams
Adam Davis
JoLynn Perry
Annie Bianco
Amanda Cook
Brant Moore

John McFadden
Tommy Wilkinson
Andree Langlois
Mike DeGeare
Stephanie Emmons
Kevin Perry
Brittany Henson
Lacretia Pennington
Ned Jackson
Whitney Vickers
Keith Gentry
Shelby DeGeare
Mark Marley

Jeff Potter
Shirley Visnoski
Jeanne Davis
Terry Boyd

Dawn Hamm

Eric Ryan Anderson
Nick Mergen

Don Day

Sharon Sanders
Natalie Taber
Jim Pinson
Nathan Gooch
Patty DeVeny

T J Romano

Amber Gentry
Dick Dones

Kyle Wavra

Diana Olson
Monte Zimmerman
Jim Rodgers
Cristina Beloud

Ta-Willow Romero
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Lynne Merrick
Terri Clark
Marjie Dones
Don Mayberry
Hunter Hughes
Ralph Hill
Dianne Lemons
David Bowden
Karen Cobb

Deb Butcher
Troy Kerr

Ray Wilson

Bill Visnoski
Renay Watt
Willia Zimmer
Jim Best

Hallie McFadden
Shannon Males
Brett Borkowski
Lily Rodgers
Judy Moore
Paulette Kiker
Tucker Ashley
Cynthia Kessler
Kat Hoffsetz

Clayton Vesperman

Angie Moore
Judith Ortego
Maria Haaby

Jim Hollmann
Tanya Zimmerman
Lynne Zimmer
Susan Hill

Don Litvak
David Harmon
Richard McDaniel
Ron King

Tasha Chevarria
Sub Ollie
Taylor Robertson
Bob Hoffsetz
Debbie Little
Tiffany Wooten
Sigrid Williams
Myrna Anderson
Jerry Bruce
Cindy Nielsen
Jim Hanson
Tracy Gooch
Haley Pybus

Bob Ostrenga
Kristel Carlson

Denny Chapman
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078
110
214
308
349
411
544
590
006
042
087
611
695
946
972
135
230
471
713
920
015
176
336
526
628
859
197
250
365
470
511
537
562
703
161
174
220
370
463
739
961
093
095
188
889
908
269
340
927
425
276
276
9229
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M1
Ll
M3
SL2
SL3
SL1
SM1
Ll
M2
SM1
SL1
SM1
WRO
WRO
WRL
WRO
WRO
WRL
WRO
WRL

Blair Anderson

Brooke Livingston

John Millard
Connie York
Debbie Black
Roseanna Bowden
Phillip Ellyson
Kaley Twyford
Logan Koehler
Dan Tice

Cindy Mergen
Phil Smith
Haydon Williams
Chase Kiker
Cooper Smitley
Jessica Emmons
Biven Chapman
Will Miller

Doc Shelton
Jackey Pybus

27
22

28
29

22

25
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.268
22.
28.
23.
.571
.581
24,
21.
31.
32.
60.
.217
22.
22.
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31.
60.
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000
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872
086
823
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000
217
609
872
086
823
380
031
000
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